
Changing the World…One Student at a Time
Mary J. Tanner School

P.O. Box 200
Route 22
Middle Granville

New York 12849
Phone-518-642-9460
Fax- 518-642-9594
www.granvillecsd.org

Paul Morcone
Principal
pmorcone@granvillecsd.org

Kathy Burns
Administrative Assistant
kburns@granvillecsd.org

Korinne Talham
School Nurse
ktalham@granvillecsd.org

Renee Forbes
School Psychologist
rforbes@granvillecsd.org

Deidra Mitchell
School Social Worker
dmitchell@granvillecsd.org

Nick Healy
Elementary Guidance
nhealy@granvillecsd.org

Granville Central School District ~ Granville, NY 12832

mailto:dmitchell@granvillecsd.org

